COCHRAN COUNTY

100 N. Main Street
Room 105 Courthouse
Morton, Texas 79346

Population: 3,127 Meeting Time: 2nd Monday and next to last business day in month 9:30 A.M.
(806) 266-5508  Fax: 266-9027

COUNTY JUDGE			Billy Carter					266-5508		
				100 N Main St, Room 10 	           billy.carter@co.cochran.tx.us 	
				Morton, Texas 79346			 
COMMISSIONERS
		Precinct 1	Donnie Simpson					266-5508(O)
				100 N Main St., Room 105			266-5082(H)
				Morton, Texas 79346	            donniesimpson34@yahoo.com		

		Precinct 2	Margaret Allen					    266-5508
				100 N Main St, Room105       Margaret.Allen@co.cochran.tx.us 
				Morton, Texas 79346

		Precinct 3	Stacey Dunn					  525-4367
				100 N Main St, Room 105	       smdunn@fivearea.com 
				Morton, Texas 79346

		Precinct 4	Johnny Timons					266-5508
				100 N Main St, Room 105	    927-5510(Precinct Shop)	
				Morton, Texas 79346	 Johnny.Timmons@co.cochran.tx.us 


ADMINISTRATION
CLERK				Shanna Dewbre					266-5450 
[bookmark: _Hlt10858191]150 FM 596	                	                  Cclerk@door.net 
				Morton, Texas 79346
				
TREASURER			Doris Sealy					266-5161
				101 Main Street
				Room B1, Courthouse	            doris.sealy@co.cochran.tx.us 
				Morton, Texas 79346

TAX ASSESSOR			Treva Jackson					266-5171
				100 Main Street			         Cochrantax@door.net 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Room 101, Courthouse
				Morton, Texas 79346

SHERIFF				Raymond Weber					266-5700
Courthouse Room B7		  r.weber@co.cochran.tx.us
				Morton, Texas 79346
	


